
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

1 
3 

61 
456 

22 

Name 

Chase Jazikoff 
Cooper Jazikoff 
Douglas Finnerty 
Zach Tancredi 
Tasmine Salem 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
6 

Diff 

0.152 
19.599 
33.422 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 

6:48.945 
6:49.097 
7:08.544 
7:22.367 
7:37.458 

Best Tm 

50.222 
49.783 
52.770 
54.174 
59.241 

Hometown 

Jackson  NJ 2022 Honda  Cr50 (E) 
Smithtown  NY 2022 Honda  Crf (E) 
Box Elder SD 2005 Honda Crf50f (E) 
Stock 50 

State 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/7/2024 4:39:26 PM 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.152 

Avg. Speed 

35.213 

Best Lap Tm 

49.783 

Best Speed 

36.157 

Best Lap by 

3 - Cooper Jazikoff 

 

ASRA MiniCup Round 4 + 5 VIR 

Saturday 

Stock 50 - Race 1 

Race started at 14:33:02 

VIR Kart Track 0.500 km 

9/7/2024 14:30 


